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Key School Dates 2022 - 2023 

Please see below for some of the key events that will be happening over the course of this 

school term.  Additional events may be added throughout the term and some dates may be 

subject to change. A copy of these dates will be available on our school website. A letter 

regarding the events will be sent out nearer the time.  

Autumn Term 

 Whole School Monday 5th September  Training Day School Closed 

 Whole School Tuesday 6th September   Training Day School Closed 

 Whole School Wednesday 7th September  Children return to school 

 Whole School Friday 23rd September   Jeans for Genes 

 Whole School WC 3rd October    Cycle to school week 

 Whole School Monday 10th –Wednesday 12th October Harvest donations to be brought  
into school 

 EYFS and KS1 Monday 17th October   Halloween disco - 3-4pm 

 KS2   Monday 17th October   Halloween disco - 4:15-5:30pm 

 School Community Thursday 20th October   Harvest Festival Service at St 
Columba's church 

 Whole School Friday 21st October   Flu Vaccination   

 Whole School  Monday 24th October   Half term week 

 Whole School Monday 31st October   Children return to school 

 Whole School Monday 31st October   Individual photos 

 School Community Wednesday 16th November  Parents evening  

 Whole School Friday 18th November   Children in Need 

 Whole School Friday 2nd December   Non-uniform day 

 School Community Wednesday 7th December  Christmas Fair 3pm-4:30pm 

 Whole School Wednesday 7th December  School Christmas Dinner 

 Whole School Friday 9th December   Christmas Jumper Day 

 EYFS and KS1 Friday 9th December am   Christmas Performance to parents 

 EYFS and KS1 Monday 12th December pm  Christmas Performance to parents 

 EYFS / KS1  Tuesday 13th December pm  Christmas Party Day 

 KS2   Wednesday 14th December pm  Christmas Party Day 

 School Community Thursday 8th December 10am   Christingle Service at St 
Columba's church 

 KS2   Thursday 15th December 2:30pm Singing around the Christmas Tree 

 Whole School Thursday 15th December  End of Autumn Term 

 Whole School Friday 16th December   Training Day School Closed 

 Whole School Tuesday 3rd January    Spring Term Begins  

 


